DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS

JHARKHAND ZONE

Name of the Festivals

Sl. No Date Day No. of
- Holidays
1 Id-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 01
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 01
3 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 01
4 MahavirJayanti. 21.04.2024 Sunday 01
5 Budh Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday 01
6 Id-Ul-Zuha/Bakrid 17.06.2024 Monday 01
7 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 01
8 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 01
9 Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday 01
10 Karma 14.09.24 - Saturday 01
11 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday 01
12 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday 01
13 Durga Puja/Maha Ashtami/Vijaya 08.10.2024 to 13.10.2024 Tuesday to Sunday 06
Dashami
14 _Diwali/Bhaiya Dooj/Chhat 31.10.2024 to 08.11.2024 Thursday to Friday 09
15 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday 01
16 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 01
17 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 01
18 Basant Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday 01
19 Mahashivratri/Rishibodh Utsav 26.02.2025 Wednesday 01
20 Holi 14.03.2025 to 15.03.2025 Friday to Saturday 02

*it is informed that the management may adjust/club the holidays with connected holidays nearer to the declared holidays,
if need be. A separate notice will be followed at on appropriate time.

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2024 to 15.06.2024 32 Days Wednesday to Saturday

2 Winter Break 26.12.2024 to 01.01.2025 07 Days Thursday to Wednesday
Sl. No Name of the Festivals Date Day

1 Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19.04.2024 Friday

2 DAV Foundation Day 01.06.2024 Saturday

3 International Yoga Day 21.06.2024 Friday

4 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday

5 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2024 Thursday

6 Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 31.10.2024 Tuesday

7 Children’s Day 14.11.2024 Thursday

8 Mahatma N.D. Grover’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Wednesday

9 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti/ Youth Day ©12.01.2025 Sunday

10 Lala Lajpat Rai’s Jayanti 28.01.2024 Tuesday

11 Netaji Subhash Ch. Bose Birthday 23.01.2025 Thursday

12 | Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday

13 Mahatma N.D.Grover’s Smriti Diwas 06.02.2024 Thursday

14 Swami Dayanand Jayanti 04.03.2025 Tuesday




